
Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
10.55 GA 155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO 8 CA Millaraio
11.41 GA 398 MARTINEZ FOLGAR, IAGO 8 Marineda Atletico
11.45 GA 439 LOPEZ PAZOS, IVAN 8 Club Atletismo Naron
11.76 GA 448 REY FRA, GERMAN 9 Club Atletismo Naron
11.82 AG 2024163 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALDÁN 8 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO
11.95 AG 9118 VILLAR LOPEZ, VALERO 9 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO
14.25 AG 2018019 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANDRE 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 3981 MAGARIÑOS GAGO, ENRIQUE 9 Moraña en Ruta

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
11.11 GA 470 CARBALLAS FONTELA, ARTURO 97 Coruña Comarca
11.38 AG 767822 OUTEIRAL VILAS, ADRIAN 0 Atletismo Tui ActivamostuCasa
11.43 GA 768832 MIGUENS PEREZ, ALEXIS 0 CA Santiago
11.54 AG 2016119 POSE REGOS, PEDRO 97 Atletica a Silva
11.78 GA 2023499 ALONSO CAMPO, PABLO 3 CA Santiago
11.78 GA 251 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, ELOY 5 Marineda Atletico
11.80 AG 2023228 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, YAGO 95 Marineda Atletico
11.81 GA 2023445 KLEIN OTERO, ELIAS 6 Atletica Lucense
11.87 GA 417 CHARIJI ZARIOH, AMER 1 At Rias Baixas
11.98 AG 2024942 AMANCIO RODRIGUEZ, YECIS OMAL 90 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
12.00 AG 766012 LIÑARES ROSENDE, DIEGO 4 CA Millaraio
12.10 AG 2022458 SOUTO OTERO, MARTIN 99 At Vila de Cangas
12.51 GA 2023502 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, PABLO 7 CA Millaraio
12.54 GA 769331 JIMENEZ RIVAS, ALEJANDRO 6 CA Millaraio
12.77 AG 5573 AHOUMA , YANN CHRYS CHARLEMAGNE 5 At Rias Baixas
12.93 AG 7988 SAAVEDRA GONZÁLEZ, NICOLÁS EZEQUIEL 5 At Rias Baixas
13.09 GA 230 CABO LODEIRO, ALEX 7 CA Millaraio
13.34 AG 9968 VARA CHIMENO, GERMAN 99 La Mochila del Deporte
13.73 GA 109 LÓPEZ VILARIÑO, DAVID 71 CA Millaraio
14.12 GA 270 LEIVA MARTÍNEZ, PABLO 7 CA Millaraio

AG 7828 CERDEIRA OTERO, ANDRÉ 4 CA Millaraio
AG 767874 COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN 0 La Mochila del Deporte
AG 2014487 LAGO HERMIDA, XOEL 5 La Mochila del Deporte
AG 2024162 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALEJANDRO 6 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
00:49.88 GA 769222 FERNANDEZ EIROA, LUCAS 0 Coruña Comarca
00:50.44 GA 768832 MIGUENS PEREZ, ALEXIS 0 CA Santiago
00:51.11 AG 2016119 POSE REGOS, PEDRO 97 Atletica a Silva
00:51.50 GA 8 QUINTANS SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 4 Coruña Comarca
00:51.59 GA 536 LIRES SABORIDO, XABIER 2 Atletismo Noia
00:51.95 AG 766201 VARELA PAINCEIRA, MIGUEL 4 Coruña Comarca
00:53.19 GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN 5 Atletismo Morrazo
01:00.43 AG 3281 SÁEZ SUANCES, JORGE 3 CA Millaraio
01:03.94 AG 2022463 PAZOS CARBÓN, PEDRO 68 SD Compostela Atletismo
01:03.96 AG 2025639 ALFAYA PEREZ, IVAN 3 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 7828 CERDEIRA OTERO, ANDRÉ 4 CA Millaraio
AG 764457 LIRES SABORIDO, ANDRÉS 4 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
03:05.34 AG 2021248 DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL, HUGO 8 At Vila de Cangas
03:06.68 GA 369 PICOS GALCERAN, JAVIER 8 Marineda Atletico
03:07.19 AG 2024451 COLLAZO COSTAS, HUGO 9 At Vila de Cangas
03:11.45 AG 2027848 AYASO PARADA, IKER 9 Santa Uxia Atletismo
03:16.97 AG 2018025 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL 8 C.S.C.R. Beade
03:59.61 AG 2024415 FERREIRO ÁLVAREZ, PABLO 9 Atletica a Silva

GA 291 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, ANTÓN 9 CA Millaraio
GA 471 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, ROI 8 CA Millaraio
AG 9118 VILLAR LOPEZ, VALERO 9 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO CORRE SUB14 MUJ.

400m MASC. AL_ABM

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

CONTROL FEDERADO DE MARCAS

80m MASC. AL_IM

100m MASC. AL_ABM

Noia, 10 Xullo 2021



Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
02:44.30 GA 519 IGLESIAS TURNES, YAGO 6 SD Compostela Atletismo
02:48.66 GA 2023491 SANCHEZ DEL VALLE VERGE, PEPE 6 Franciscanos Lugo
02:49.95 AG 2027845 AYASO PARADA, ALEX 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo
02:50.97 GA 196 FERNÁNDEZ MÉNDEZ, JULIO 6 Franciscanos Lugo
02:51.16 AG 2021964 NSANG GÓMEZ, NICOLÁS 6 Universidad Santiago
03:00.77 AG 2022485 CACHEDA IGLESIAS, NICOLAS 7 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)
03:14.65 GA 2023567 PENA CARRACEDO, LUCAS 7 CA Millaraio
03:27.29 GA 269 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO 7 CA Millaraio

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
04:16.89 GA 769185 PENA TORREIRA, AMADOR 81 SD Compostela Atletismo
04:20.12 AG 2027729 HERNÁNDEZ ULLOA, AGUSTÍN 92 Universidad Santiago
04:20.22 AG 2024952 GARCÍA SAINZ, YAGO IGNACIO 3 Universidad Santiago
04:20.67 GA 156 MASCHANKA , JEMAL SAMSON 5 At Rias Baixas
04:27.92 AG 2027786 RAMOS SAMBADE, VICTOR 5 TRIKI TEAM
05:43.89 AG 2028570 OTERO LADO, FERNANDO 5 TRIKI TEAM

GA 16312 BELLO GARCIA, MANUEL 58 Universidad Santiago
AG 2024052 RAMOS CARRO, JOEL 5 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
13.87 GA 155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO 8 CA Millaraio
14.94 GA 302 MORENO MARTIN, DAVID 8 CA Millaraio
15.33 GA 253 BAZAN COBELO, MARTIN 8 Marineda Atletico
15.88 AG 2017380 VILLAR SAAVEDRA, GABRIEL 8 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
1,26 GA 369 PICOS GALCERAN, JAVIER 8 Marineda Atletico
1,21 AG 2024415 FERREIRO ÁLVAREZ, PABLO 9 Atletica a Silva

1,2 AG 2018025 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL 8 C.S.C.R. Beade
1,1 GA 302 MORENO MARTIN, DAVID 8 CA Millaraio

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club GRUPO
1,88 GA 2023499 ALONSO CAMPO, PABLO 3 CA Santiago A

1,7 GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN 5 Atletismo Morrazo A
1,66 AG 2014486 LAGO HERMIDA, SIMON 5 La Mochila del Deporte A
1,64 GA 2023503 FERRACES DELGADO, NOEL 6 CA Millaraio A
1,63 AG 2027560 GARCIA BLANCO, DAVID 5 CA Millaraio A
1,61 AG 2024162 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALEJANDRO 6 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO A

1,6 AG 3281 SÁEZ SUANCES, JORGE 3 CA Millaraio A
1,58 GA 109 LÓPEZ VILARIÑO, DAVID 71 CA Millaraio A

 GA 765808 LAZZARI , MASSIMO 66 Universidad Santiago A
1,52 AG 2014487 LAGO HERMIDA, XOEL 5 La Mochila del Deporte A
1,43 GA 230 CABO LODEIRO, ALEX 7 CA Millaraio A
1,39 GA 769331 JIMENEZ RIVAS, ALEJANDRO 6 CA Millaraio A

GA 2023567 PENA CARRACEDO, LUCAS 7 CA Millaraio A
AG 12244 DAM RAMÍREZ, ELÍAS ALEXANDER 6 Atletica a Silva B
AG 2019157 EYRE VAZQUEZ, LUIS MANUEL 50 Universidad Santiago B
GA 270 LEIVA MARTÍNEZ, PABLO 7 CA Millaraio B
AG 6833 RIERA RODRIGUEZ, MARTIÑO 87 INDEPENDIENTE B

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
4,57 GA 253 BAZAN COBELO, MARTIN 8 Marineda Atletico
4,49 GA 119 RAÑA VILLAVERDE, ANTÓN 8 Atletica a Silva
4,07 GA 302 MORENO MARTIN, DAVID 8 CA Millaraio
4,03 GA 296 MOREIRA GOMEZ, NADIR 8 CA Millaraio
3,49 AG 2024415 FERREIRO ÁLVAREZ, PABLO 9 Atletica a Silva
3,42 GA 291 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, ANTÓN 9 CA Millaraio

AG 9992 FERNÁNDEZ RIVEIRA, SAMUEL 9 Atletica a Silva
GA 471 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, ROI 8 CA Millaraio

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_IM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_IM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

80m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_IM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM



9,72 GA 155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO 8 CA Millaraio
6,92 AG 2018019 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANDRE 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

GA 291 FAGÚNDEZ AGUILAR, ANTÓN 9 CA Millaraio
GA 471 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, ROI 8 CA Millaraio
GA 302 MORENO MARTIN, DAVID 8 CA Millaraio
AG 2024163 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALDÁN 8 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
12:03.05 GA 296 MOREIRA GOMEZ, NADIR 8 CA Millaraio
12:38.27 AG 2026069 GARCIA GONZALEZ, DIEGO 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 9992 FERNÁNDEZ RIVEIRA, SAMUEL 9 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
10.83 AG 2026356 FERNANDEZ DEL RIO, PAULA 8 Atletica a Silva
11.38 GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA 8 Atletica a Silva
11.50 AG 2017382 SERANTES RODRIGUEZ, IRENE 8 Marineda Atletico
11.58 GA 203 SANZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA 8 CA Millaraio
11.95 GA 58 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA 8 Atletica a Silva
11.96 AG 2025455 ALLEGUE BLANCO, CARLA 9 Atletica Lucense
12.34 GA 93 GARCÍA FRAGA, ALBA 8 Atletica a Silva
12.49 AG 2026357 CALVIÑO SALGADO, ANTÍA 8 Atletica a Silva
12.52 AG 2026519 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA 9 C.S.C.R. Beade
12.95 GA 438 LOPEZ PAZOS, TANIA 9 Club Atletismo Naron
13.05 GA 392 MORALES PEDREIRA, ALBA 9 Marineda Atletico
13.36 GA 192 ROMERO LÓPEZ, NOA 8 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 426 DÍAZ GÓMEZ, NOA 9 Club Atletismo Naron
AG 2026955 RAÑA GONZALEZ, ESTELA 9 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
12.79 GA 769434 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA 3 Atletica Lucense
12.93 GA 2023332 LOZANO LOPEZ, CARMEN 2 Coruña Comarca
13.02 GA 769317 RAVIÑA VALENCIA, MANUELA 4 CA Santiago
13.15 GA 769022 PENA GUTIERREZ, GLORIA 4 Atletica a Silva
13.38 AG 769679 ABUCIDE NOYA, XAINA 4 Atletica a Silva
13.51 GA 508 LAVANDEIRA VILLAR, AKISSI FÉLICITÉ 7 CA Millaraio
13.80 AG 10888 CAMAÑO VÁZQUEZ, MARTA 7 At Vila de Cangas
13.81 AG 765879 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, LUCIA 3 La Mochila del Deporte
13.96 GA 2023591 NOYA REDONDO, PAULA 4 Atletica a Silva
13.99 AG 767471 SOUTO VIEITES, ALEJANDRA 5 Atletica a Silva
14.12 AG 2027222 DOMINGUEZ SANISIDRO, ERIKA 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo
14.14 AG 2023487 CARCER VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA 7 At Vila de Cangas
14.48 GA 467 DACOSTA MAGDALENO, GEMA 7 At Vila de Cangas
14.64 AG 2027775 FERNÁNDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA 6 TRIKI TEAM
14.77 AG 769439 EIRAS REY, ANGELA 5 CA Millaraio
15.36 GA 2023442 CARIÑENA AMIGO, Mª PURIFICACIÓN 72 CA Millaraio

AG 2020905 BARBAZAN LESTA, LAURA 3 CA Millaraio
GA 213 DEL RÍO PARDO, DANIELA 7 Atletica a Silva
AG 2023677 MARTINEZ CRUJEIRAS, IRIA 3 Santa Uxia Atletismo
AG 2016062 MILLARES JURJO, NURIA 97 CA Santiago
AG 2017864 PEÑA ARRIBAS, LÍA 5 CA Millaraio
GA 2023549 PEREIRO LOPEZ, ANGELA 6 Atletica a Silva
AG 2014438 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, PAULA 7 La Mochila del Deporte
AG 5072 VAZQUEZ ORDOÑEZ, ZAIRE 6 Santa Uxia Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
00:58.90 GA 769434 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA 3 Atletica Lucense
01:01.45 GA 2023574 PEREZ CORRAL, CARLA 4 CA Santiago
01:02.11 GA 2023591 NOYA REDONDO, PAULA 4 Atletica a Silva
01:07.05 GA 362 CARRERA DURÁN, CARMEN 5 C.S.C.R. Beade
01:08.06 AG 765879 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, LUCIA 3 La Mochila del Deporte
01:11.15 GA 840 DOMINGUEZ ROMAN, LUZ MARIA 62 Burgas Orense
01:13.71 GA 2023442 CARIÑENA AMIGO, Mª PURIFICACIÓN 72 CA Millaraio
01:13.74 AG 2026485 PARRADO PINAQUE, TERESA 90 CA Santiago

400m FEM. AL _ABF

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

2.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_IM

80m FEM. AL_IF

100m FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
03:28.44 AG 2027773 FORMOSO RECAREY, EVA 8 TRIKI TEAM
03:30.38 GA 282 GOMEZ VARELA, ARIADNA 9 CA Millaraio
03:34.41 AG 2028081 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA 8 La Mochila del Deporte
03:52.40 GA 285 LOPEZ SANMARTIN, LUCIA 9 CA Millaraio

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
02:59.69 GA 367 CORREDOIRA COIRA, AMPARO 7 Franciscanos Lugo
03:15.75 AG 2017200 ROZAS PEREZ, UXIA 7 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)
03:19.08 AG 2026744 VAZQUEZ FUENTES, MARIA 7 La Mochila del Deporte
03:20.2 AG 2014438 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, PAULA 7 La Mochila del Deporte
03:27.96 AG 2020248 MATO DÍAZ, CRISTINA 7 La Mochila del Deporte
03:33.70 AG 2028754 MERA GINES, CAROLINA DELIA 7 La Mochila del Deporte
03:40.08 GA 213 DEL RÍO PARDO, DANIELA 7 Atletica a Silva
04:00.67 GA 2023549 PEREIRO LOPEZ, ANGELA 6 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
05:20.60 GA 769320 FONSECA ALONSO, ALDARA 4 C.S.C.R. Beade
05:22.66 AG 2026485 PARRADO PINAQUE, TERESA 90 CA Santiago
05:29.08 AG 2027559 GURIDI DIEGUEZ, VALERIA BATIRE 5 CA Santiago
05:31.64 AG 5428 CASTRO DOMINGUEZ, SOFIA 99 La Mochila del Deporte

AG 2018958 MAREQUE CONSTENLA, YOLANDA 2 CA Millaraio
AG 2026723 PORTELA OTERO, INES 1 CA Santiago

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
14.65 AG 2025455 ALLEGUE BLANCO, CARLA 9 Atletica Lucense
14.93 AG 2017382 SERANTES RODRIGUEZ, IRENE 8 Marineda Atletico
15.71 GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA 8 Atletica a Silva
16.03 GA 135 VILARIÑO ASTRAY, CARLA 8 Atletica a Silva
18.13 AG 2026357 CALVIÑO SALGADO, ANTÍA 8 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020817 ARUFE CALO , LUA 8 Atletismo Noia
GA 431 GARCIA BARROS, DANIELA 8 Club Atletismo Naron
AG 3403 GOMEZ LEON, NOA 9 Atletismo Noia
GA 286 JALLAS SUAREZ, SABELA 9 CA Millaraio
AG 2027523 RAMA FIGUEIRAS, DANIELA 8 Atletismo Noia
AG 2025672 SIMON ANCA, CELIA 8 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club GRUPO
1,25 GA 282 GOMEZ VARELA, ARIADNA 9 CA Millaraio B
1,18 AG 2020824 LAREO BARROSO, NEREA 9 Atletismo Noia B

GA 421 ARDAO GALEGO, NOA 9 Club Atletismo Naron B
GA 422 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA 8 Club Atletismo Naron B
AG 2020817 ARUFE CALO , LUA 8 Atletismo Noia B
GA 445 PENA SOTO, ALBA 8 Club Atletismo Naron B

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
4,46 GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA 8 Atletica a Silva
4,31 AG 2025455 ALLEGUE BLANCO, CARLA 9 Atletica Lucense
4,14 GA 58 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA 8 Atletica a Silva
4,07 GA 359 ALONSO BERMUDEZ, SOFIA 8 C.S.C.R. Beade
3,68 AG 2025488 RIVEIRO LEON, IRENE 8 Atletismo Noia
3,68 GA 286 JALLAS SUAREZ, SABELA 9 CA Millaraio

AG 2026356 FERNANDEZ DEL RIO, PAULA 8 Atletica a Silva
GA 135 VILARIÑO ASTRAY, CARLA 8 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
9,14 GA 192 ROMERO LÓPEZ, NOA 8 Club Atletismo Naron
8,96 AG 2026519 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA 9 C.S.C.R. Beade
6,67 GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA 8 Atletica a Silva
6,58 GA 203 SANZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA 8 CA Millaraio
5,83 AG 2026398 OTERO DOSIL, LUCIA 8 Atletismo Noia
4,59 GA 93 GARCÍA FRAGA, ALBA 8 Atletica a Silva

AG 2025455 ALLEGUE BLANCO, CARLA 9 Atletica Lucense

Longitud FEM. AL_IF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_IF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

80m vallas (0,762) INF-VET 40-49 FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_IF

1.000m FEM. AL _CF



GA 421 ARDAO GALEGO, NOA 9 Club Atletismo Naron
GA 422 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA 8 Club Atletismo Naron
GA 92 GARCÍA BLANCO, VERA 8 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Dorsal
10:42.35 GA 359 ALONSO BERMUDEZ, SOFIA 8 C.S.C.R. Beade
10:51.56 GA 392 MORALES PEDREIRA, ALBA 9 Marineda Atletico
15:28.07 GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 58 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA 8 Atletica a Silva
GA 92 GARCÍA BLANCO, VERA 8 Atletica a Silva
AG 2020833 SALANOVA LISTE, LUCIA 8 Atletismo Noia
AG 2026409 SUAREZ PAZ, SOFIA 8 Atletismo Noia

2.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_IF


